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Race No

29
40
33
4
58
66
31
37
63
53
18
42
7
34
24
67
64
25
23
57
8
65
49
39
21
50

32
27
68
45
69
22
60
44

30
15
47
38
41
55

First Name

MICHAEL
PAUL
WILLIAM
NICK

LEE

DAVID
ELIZABETH
PAUL
NICK
PAUL
DAVID
ROB
MATTHEW
LAURENCE
ANTHONY
GRAHAM
JON

IVAN
PAUL
COLIN
DAVID
SIMON
GLYN
STEVE
GEOFF
MICHAEL
PHIL

ALEX
JUDITH
PETE
VICKI
JOHN
PAULA
RACHEL
MATTHEW
BARRY
HELEN
NEIL
SUSAN
VICTORIA
LOUISE
HILARY
HELEN

Surname

COOKE
BROOKS
GRIFFITHS
PEACH
BROTZMAN
KELLY
APSLEY
ARMSTRONG
JEFFERSON
BECKETT
MCCARTNEY
SYKES
SPERRIN
GRAVES
NAULTY
SMITH
PEACH
WHIGHAM
CORNER
SHORE
VANN
BOND
ROBERTS
WARD
EVATT
CHAMBERLAIN
HEAWORD
WADDINGTON
APSLEY
SINCLAIR
NEAL
RICHARDS
VARLEY
EVATT
SIMON
CHADWICK
ROBERTS
COOKE
WOLFRAM
HEALEY
WARD
WEST
FRASER

Gender

<

mm 1T ML mmm T TImTLLLLL<LL<L<L<L<<LELL<L<K<L<EEnNnmngt LKL

Page 1

Category

SEN
MV40
SEN
MV50
SEN
SEN
JUN
SEN
MV40
MV50
SEN
SEN
SEN
MV40
MV50
MV60
MV40
MV50
MV40
MV40
MV50
MV40
MV40
MV40
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
Fv45
MV50
FV35
SEN
FV35
SEN
MV60
MV40
Fv45
MV50
SEN
FV35
FV35
FV55
Fv45

Fox Cross Four — Monday 4 May 2015

Club
U/A
STOCKPORT HARRIERS & AC
PENNINE FR
SALE HARRIERS
U/A
U/A
STOCKPORT HARRIERS & AC
U/A
U/A
BRAMHALL RUNNERS
U/A
U/A
GOYT VALLEY STRIDERS
U/A
U/A
U/A
U/A
CLAYTON LE MOORS
STOCKPORT HARRIERS & AC
U/A
U/A
SWINTON RC
U/A
PENNINE FR
U/A
U/A
BRAMHALL RUNNERS
U/A
U/A
STOCKPORT HARRIERS & AC
U/A
STOCKPORT HARRIERS & AC
U/A
U/A
GOYT VALLEY STRIDERS
U/A
U/A
U/A
U/A
U/A
PENNINE FR
STOCKPORT HARRIERS & AC
STOCKPORT HARRIERS & AC

Time
0:24:46
0:26:42
0:26:57
0:27:15
0:27:21
0:27:56
0:28:09
0:28:29
0:29:36
0:29:55
0:30:10
0:30:46
0:30:48
0:30:52
0:30:55
0:31:08
0:31:11
0:31:14
0:31:31
0:31:42
0:31:54
0:32:19
0:32:55
0:33:41
0:34:10
0:34:22
0:34:39
0:35:07
0:35:44
0:35:44
0:36:07
0:36:34
0:36:38
0:36:42
0:36:46
0:36:52
0:37:02
0:37:32
0:37:50
0:37:53
0:38:09
0:38:16
0:38:31



44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

11
36
43
13
46
26
28
12
51
10
19
20
59

71
16
35
70
61
56
48
14
17
62
52
54

SUE
MARK
CAROLE
LISA

VIV
KIRSTY
HELEN
JOHN
ROSS
KEVIN
SARAH JANE
JOHNATHAN
HAYLEY
ELAINE
ALAN
JANE
BRYCE
BARBARA
SARAH
KATHLEEN
GRACE
AMANDA
PETA
RACHEL
SANDIE
SAM

WARING

BERRY

BARNES
WEATHERHEAD
SAMUELSON
PIERCE

GRAY
WEATHERHEAD
NORBRON
WALSH
COOPER-KNOCK
COOPER-KNOCK
HARWOOD
RANDLE
FEARNLEY
PRESTON
COOPER
BROUGHTON-LAW
IRVING

COOPER
ARTHUR
WHEWELL
WALSH
MONTEATH
SHAW
BROTZMAN
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Fv45
SEN
FV35
Fv45
FV35
FVvA5
FVv45
MV60
SEN
MV40
SEN
SEN
SEN
Fv45
MV40
FV55
MV50
Fv45
FV35
FV35
Fv35
FvA5
FV55
FV35
FV35
FV35

STOCKPORT HARRIERS & AC
U/A

STOCKPORT HARRIERS & AC
U/A

SWINTON RC

MARPLE SWIMMING CLUB
GOYT VALLEY STRIDERS
U/A

U/A

U/A

U/A

TOTLEY AC

U/A

U/A

U/A

U/A

WOODBANK

U/A

PENNINE FR

U/A

GOYT VALLEY STRIDERS
U/A

STOCKPORT HARRIERS & AC
U/A

U/A

U/A

0:38:37
0:38:47
0:39:03
0:39:16
0:39:17
0:39:59
0:40:34
0:40:42
0:40:51
0:41:36
0:42:59
0:43:01
0:43:28
0:44:29
0:44:43
0:45:01
0:45:26
0:45:31
0:45:40
0:45:47
0:46:16
0:46:38
0:48:44
0:49:28
0:51:01
0:51:01
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